WATERBORO MONTHLY REPORT OCTOBER 2014

SHEETROCK
DATE
17-Nov

TOTAL

X

TIPPING 49.00
TRUCKING
SURCHARGE

TOTAL
COST PT

OlIL

DATE

GAL T/DATE

TOTAL INCOME

SINGLE SORT
4 loads

Total
Trucking x 70

TONS

6.99

6.99

335.52
143.00
5.10

483.62
69.19

GALLONS

450
67.50

3 Town Hall
1 Middle

4
280.00

SINGLE SORT
DATE TONS
3-Nov 6.12

10-Nov 5.48
14-Nov 5.12
18-Nov 5.97
24-Nov 5.85

TOTAL 28.54

Trucking 143- 715.00

SURCHARGE 21.55

EXPENSE 736.55

Tip Fee Saved 2,012.07

Cost PT 25.81

METAL

DATE TONS

TOTAL

Total Income

Income T/Date

TONS
1" C&R
DATE TONS
17-Nov 12.45
24-Nov 14.86
27.31
YR TO DATE 5451
FURNITURE
DATE TONS
3-Nov 5.67
14-Nov 6.93
24-Nov 5.56
TOTAL 18.16
Trucking 192.50 $ 577.50
Surcharge $ 12.93
Tipping Fee 49- $ 889.84
Total $ 1,480.27

Cost PT $ 81.51

Page 1
SHINGLES
DATE TONS
11/24/2015 15.29

TOTAL 15.29
x$48.00
Tipping 733.92
Trucking 143.00
Surcharge 5.10
Expense 882.02
Cost PIT 57.69
PLANET AID
Quarterly

128.75

TONS



TIRES TONS

14

13
44

TOTAL

Yr to date tons
X TIPPING
TOTAL COST
Yr to date tires

4.89

9 # OF LOADS 134.56 TONS

9 # OF LOADS 134.56 TONS
# OF LOADS TONS

ECOMAINE FEE no further

SURCHARGE

TOTAL COST FOR
Cost PT

MONTH
83.66 Cost P/LB

DATE T/IFEE

Less Credit

TONS

Total to Date

FREON

DATE

Month
REFRIG
FREEZER
DEHUMID
AIR COND
COOLER
MICROWAVE
TOTAL UNITS
UNITS T/DATE
Income

Fee Saved

BOTTLES
LOADS

14

13
44

TOTAL
71 TOTAL INCOME

107
YR TO DATE

HOUSEHOLD WASTE

TIPPING FEE x70.50 T/COST 9,486.50

FROM TS 192.50 Truck 1,732.50

D&E Direct
monthly fee 0.00

38.79

11,257.79
0.05

DEMO WOOD
TOTAL COST
0

BRUSH
TONS

To Date

ALUMINUM  Page 2
INCOME DATE TONS
0.00
Total Income

COMPOST GRINDING

YARDS GRIND
COST P/YD
To Date



LBS

UNIVERSAL
12" LAMP
3 LAMP
2' LAMP
4' LAMP
6' LAMP
8' LAMP
CFL'S
U-CFL TUBES
CIRCLE TUBES
Non-pcb Ballast
BALLAST POUNDS
Misc BULBS

Mercury Device
Alkaline Battery

TOTAL COST
Prior LBs

MONTHLY FOOTAGE
MONTHLY POUNDS
PRIOR FEET

TOTAL FT T/DATE
TOTAL UNITS
TOTAL LBS./DATE

Recycled Metal & Batteries Income

Lead
Batteries
Copper wire
Radiator
Brass

SS Sinks
Copper
House wire
Alum wire
Motors
Alum

Mainely

Waste
Footage Pounds

2223.00

Units

#UNITS

LOADs

PRIOR WEIGHT

CIRCUIT
MISC
COPIERS
PRINTER
TOWERS
SCANNER
LAPTOP
CRTS
MIXED ELE
Microwave
WEIGHT

LOAD WEIGHT TONS

WGT TO DATE

Ewaste Solution

Propane Tanks
DATE

Total Tanks
Total Tanks T/D
Antifreeze

Yr to Date

TONS

Rebate

110

41

168
213

E-WASTE

Pounds

$110.00

1LB
30LB
5LB
20LB
100 LB
21B
10LB
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Tons

11.21



Total

DEMOLITION DEBRIS PLANET_AID BOOKS ANTIFREEZE PAGE 4

DATE TONS DATE TONS 1/2 ton DATE GAL
3-Nov 5.72
14-Nov 4.62
17-Nov 8.47

To date 1/2 ton

TOTAL TONS 18.81
TIPPING 72.50 1363.73
TRUCKING 448.00
SURCHARGE 14.70
TOTAL COST 1826.43

COST P/TON 97.14



Total

Total

MONTH RECYC
2012
January 57.65
February 37.47
March 57.70
April 34.09
May 47.56
June 81.65
316.12
2013
January 44.00
February 32.42
March 38.76
April 72.77
May 101.88
June 99.70
389.53
2014
January 52.56
February 30.61
March 75.83
April 75.18
May 83.53
June 139.48

Respectfully Submitted

YEARLY TOTAL

HHW

Clinton Andrews

145.41
134.31
129.13
150.28
148.89
147.24
855.26

122.10
137.29
137.81
148.53
153.66
130.00
829.39

149.20
121.04
143.16
162.52
162.74
182.29

WASTE
LAND MONTH

19.90 July

18.13 August

26.17 September

29.59 October

73.57 November

45.30 December
212.66

17.38 July
0.00 August
14.12 September
30.02 October
34.53 November
74.38 December
170.43

0.00 July
13.24 August
22.19 September
21.19 October
17.13 November
33.06 December

RECY

69.03
82.41
74.51
102.57
52.33
72.06
452.91

74.93
51.66
74.88
411.54
130.75
63.75
807.51

105.95
87.69
59.67
88.67
96.29

HHW

168.44
163.23
139.04
165.14
146.79
140.25
922.89

187.43
191.43
163.88
134.53
141.37
176.98
995.62

163.72
184.47
168.02
154.60
134.56
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Land

43.47
40.63
38.46
53.38
29.71
36.13
241.78

40.97
37.55
31.79
55.76
30.52
18.19
214.78

27.48
28.03
22.21
22.42
18.81



